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181 Fairview Ave

The Junction Toronto ON MG6P 3A6

Details:

List Price: $899,000

Sq Ft: n/a

Bedrooms: 3

Bathrooms: 2

Building Type: House

Style: Semi-Detached
Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Brick

Land Size: 20.67 x 110 Feet
Basement: Finished, Part Fin
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

Best Of The Junction & Bloor West Village! Bright &
Welcoming 3Br, 2-Story Brick Home. Treed Lot On
Quiet Avenue. Short Walk To Shops, Ttc And Schools.
Orig. Hrdwd, Spacious Lr And Dr W/Bay Window.

Large Kitchen Opens To A Full Deck & Private Yd
W/Shed. Generous Mstr Br, Full Bsmt, 3-Pc Bath
W/Clawfoot Tub. Many New Windows, Incl. X-Large
Casements In Kitchen To Catch A Summer Breeze.

New High-Eff. Furn, New Ac, Stainless Appliances.

Home Inspection Avail, Email La. Includes Fridge,
Stove, Dishwasher,New Lg Washer & Lg Dryer, New
High Eff. Lennox Furnace, All Light Fixtures, Garden
Shed/Playhouse. Hot Water Tank Rented.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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